
Full 
Done

Measels 
Pending

Fully not

1 Amdapur 2144 51 51 0 0 100%

2 Ameerguda 186 2 2 0 0 100%

3 Appareddyguda 754 20 20 1 0 88%

4 Appojiguda 752 26 25 1 0 90%

5 Aziznagar 5148 157 155 2 0 97% 1

6 Bakaram 2215 67 66 1 0 97%

7 Balaji temple 260 10 9 1 0 85%

8 Bangaliguda 46 1 1 0 0 100%

9 Chakaliguda 451 23 20 3 0 77%

10 Chandanagar 950 26 26 0 0 100%

11 Chikoor 4829 130 130 5 0 91% 1

12 Chinna mangalaram 2583 57 57 0 0 100%

13 Chinnashapur 408 12 11 0 0 80%

14 Himyath nagar 3842 118 118 0 0 100% 1

15 Jeevanguda 408 20 20 0 0 100%

16 Kanakamamidi 2445 70 67 2 0 93%

17 Kanchemonguda 103 4 4 0 0 100%

18 Kasimbowli 602 14 14 0 0 100%

19 Kethireddypally 1657 47 46 1 0 94%

20 Kutbudinguda 403 14 13 1 0 80%

21 Medipally 2014 65 65 0 0 100% 1

22 Mothukupally 670 21 20 1 0 90%

23 Murthujguda 887 24 24 0 0 100%

KMR Foundation observed Immunization status for  Reports Jun-14
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23 Murthujguda 887 24 24 0 0 100%

24 Nagireddyguda 1810 56 56 0 0 100% 1

25 Nakallapally 1124 22 22 0 0 100%

26 Nazeebnagar 236 7 7 0 0 100%

27 Peddamangalaram 4462 98 97 1 0 98%

28 Reddy pally 933 17 17 0 0 100%

29 Sajjanpally 434 10 10 0 0 100%

30 Sriramnagar 1848 52 51 1 0 95% 1

31 Surangal 1704 49 49 0 0 95%

32 Tolkatta 1503 52 50 2 0 92%

33 Veeranpet 154 3 3 0 0 100%

34 Venkatapur 1359 37 37 0 0 100%

35 Yelkaguda 761 23 23 0 0 100%

36 Yenkapally 1896 37 37 0 0 100%

37 Yethbarpally 687 37 37 0 0 100%

Retrieved data on 30-6-14



1st 2nd 3rd

1 Amdapur 2144 476 100 13 22 0 3 10

2 Ameerguda 186 48 10 1 1 0 0 1

3 Appareddyguda 754 164 47 6 6 0 2 4

4 Appojiguda 752 166 62 4 6 0 1 3

5 Aziznagar 5148 1123 287 45 60 0 17 28

6 Bakaram 2215 437 128 22 23 0 8 14

7 Balaji temple 260 52 16 5 2 0 2 3

8 Bangaliguda 46 13 4 0 1 0 0 0

9 Chakaliguda 451 89 46 7 7 0 3 4

10 Chandanagar 950 185 62 6 11 0 1 5

11 Chikoor 4829 992 497 46 54 0 20 26

12 Chinna mangalaram 2583 513 202 20 30 0 2 18

13 Chinnashapur 408 93 18 3 3 0 1 2

14 Himyath nagar 3842 902 546 33 40 0 3 30

15 Jeevanguda 408 86 37 6 4 0 2 4

16 Kanakamamidi 2445 578 173 22 25 2 9 11

17 Kanchemonguda 103 23 13 0 1 0 0 0

18 Kasimbowli 602 145 22 3 6 0 2 1

19 Kethireddypally 1657 343 96 15 18 1 9 5

20 Kutbudinguda 403 95 48 9 5 1 2 6

21 Medipally 2014 486 202 22 20 2 12 8

22 Mothukupally 670 136 46 8 6 0 2 6

23 Murthujguda 887 214 48 2 10 0 1 1

24 Nagireddyguda 1810 352 115 13 15 0 5 8

25 Nakallapally 1124 285 56 6 12 0 1 5

26 Nazeebnagar 236 52 10 3 1 0 0 3

27 Peddamangalaram 4462 1018 549 27 48 1 12 14

Trisemster

KMR Foundation observed ANC/Pregnancy status for Jun-14
Expect 

ANC ratio
S.No Name of Village Population Families

Present 
EC

Present 
ANC 

27 Peddamangalaram 4462 1018 549 27 48 1 12 14

28 Reddy pally 933 210 56 10 10 0 2 8

29 Sajjanpally 434 96 24 6 5 0 3 3

30 Sriramnagar 1848 391 148 14 19 0 4 10

31 Surangal 1704 360 116 9 17 0 4 5

32 Tolkatta 1503 326 119 15 15 0 2 13

33 Veeranpet 154 64 9 1 1 0 1 0

34 Venkatapur 1359 300 84 13 15 1 6 6

35 Yelkaguda 761 149 78 9 6 0 2 7

36 Yenkapally 1896 389 107 19 20 0 2 17

37 Yethbarpally 687 153 42 4 8 0 1 3


